
Deconectari programate Singerei - 26.02.2024-03.03.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-02-26
08:00:00

2024-02-26
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S.BALASESTI PT146SG358
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-26
08:00:00

2024-02-26
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S.BALASESTI PT147SG358
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-26
08:00:00

2024-02-26
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S.BALASESTI PT148SG358
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-26
08:00:00

2024-02-26
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S.BALASESTI PT149SG358
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-26
08:00:00

2024-02-26
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S.BALASESTI PT584SG358
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-26
08:00:00

2024-02-26
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI, S. RAZALAI, S. BALASESTI, S.
SLOVEANCA

PT135SG358
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-02-26
08:00:00

2024-02-26
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI, S. RAZALAI, S. BALASESTI, S.
SLOVEANCA

PT140SG358
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-02-26
08:00:00

2024-02-26
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI, S. RAZALAI, S. BALASESTI, S.
SLOVEANCA

PT142SG358
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-02-26
08:00:00

2024-02-26
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI, S. RAZALAI, S. BALASESTI, S.
SLOVEANCA

PT144SG358
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-02-26
08:00:00

2024-02-26
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI, S. RAZALAI, S. BALASESTI, S.
SLOVEANCA

PT145SG358
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-02-26
08:00:00

2024-02-26
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI, S. RAZALAI, S. BALASESTI, S.
SLOVEANCA

PT146SG358
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-02-26
08:00:00

2024-02-26
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI, S. RAZALAI, S. BALASESTI, S.
SLOVEANCA

PT147SG358
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-02-26
08:00:00

2024-02-26
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI, S. RAZALAI, S. BALASESTI, S.
SLOVEANCA

PT148SG358
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-02-26
08:00:00

2024-02-26
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI, S. RAZALAI, S. BALASESTI, S.
SLOVEANCA

PT149SG358
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-02-26
08:00:00

2024-02-26
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI, S. RAZALAI, S. BALASESTI, S.
SLOVEANCA

PT154SG358
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-02-26
08:00:00

2024-02-26
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI, S. RAZALAI, S. BALASESTI, S.
SLOVEANCA

PT156SG358
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-02-26
08:00:00

2024-02-26
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI, S. RAZALAI, S. BALASESTI, S.
SLOVEANCA

PT254SG358
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-02-26
08:00:00

2024-02-26
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI, S. RAZALAI, S. BALASESTI, S.
SLOVEANCA

PT281SG358
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-02-26
08:00:00

2024-02-26
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI, S. RAZALAI, S. BALASESTI, S.
SLOVEANCA

PT285SG358
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-02-26
08:00:00

2024-02-26
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI, S. RAZALAI, S. BALASESTI, S.
SLOVEANCA

PT286SG358
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-02-26
08:00:00

2024-02-26
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI, S. RAZALAI, S. BALASESTI, S.
SLOVEANCA

PT584SG358
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-02-26
08:00:00

2024-02-26
12:00:00

R. SINGEREI, SAT VRANESTI PT87SG11012F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-02-26
08:30:00

2024-02-26
12:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. PACII, GRADINILOR, INDEPENDENTEI PT257SG352

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

PT-
10/0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-02-26
09:00:00

2024-02-26
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, BLOC LOCATIV STR. INDEPENDENTEI NR.
112

PT83SG352F7
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2024-02-26
12:30:00

2024-02-26
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, SAT VRANESTI PT87SG11012F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-02-27
08:00:00

2024-02-27
13:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BILICENII VECHI PT529BN9F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-02-27
08:00:00

2024-02-27
13:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BILICENII VECHI PT529BN9F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-02-27
08:00:00

2024-02-27
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI S. PREPELITA PT585MH1F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-02-27
08:30:00

2024-02-27
12:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. INDEPENDENTEI, FLORILOR,
VALERIU CUPCEA, STADIONULUI, VICTOR CRASESCU

PT99SG11017
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-02-27
09:00:00

2024-02-27
12:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, BLOC LOCATIV STR. INDEPENDENTEI, NR.
26

PT99SG11017
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2024-02-27
09:00:00

2024-02-27
15:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BURSUCENI, S. SLOBOZIA MAGURA PT268CD9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-27
09:00:00

2024-02-27
15:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BURSUCENI, S. SLOBOZIA MAGURA PT269CD9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-27
09:00:00

2024-02-27
15:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BURSUCENI, S. SLOBOZIA MAGURA PT271CD9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-27
09:00:00

2024-02-27
15:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BURSUCENI, S. SLOBOZIA MAGURA PT336CD9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-27
09:00:00

2024-02-27
15:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BURSUCENI, S. SLOBOZIA MAGURA PT392CD9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-27
11:00:00

2024-02-27
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BILICENII VECHI PT20SG11012F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-02-27
11:00:00

2024-02-27
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BILICENII VECHI PT20SG11012F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-02-27
12:30:00

2024-02-27
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. INDEPENDENTEI, MARIA CEBOTARI,
IVAN CRILOV, ALEXANDRU HAJDEU, DUMITRU CARA-
CIOBANU

PT84SG11017
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-02-27
12:30:00

2024-02-27
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, BLOC LOCATIV STR. INDEPENDENTEI, NR,
66

PT84SG11017
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2024-02-28
08:00:00

2024-02-28
16:00:00

R-NUL. SINGEREI, SAT. ANTONOVCA PT178SG358F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-02-28
08:00:00

2024-02-28
16:00:00

R-NUL. SINGEREI, SAT. ANTONOVCA PT178SG358F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-02-28
08:00:00

2024-02-28
12:00:00

ORR. SINGEREI STR. MIHAI EMINESCU, COSTACHE
CONACHI, STEFAN CEL MARE, CALEA PIETII, ION
CREANGA, TRANDAFIRILOR, STEFAN NEAGA, FRATIEI,
ALEXEI SCIUSEV, MARIA DRAGAN, MIHAI VITEAZU

PT49SG351F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-02-28
08:00:00

2024-02-28
12:00:00

ORR. SINGEREI STR. MIHAI EMINESCU, COSTACHE
CONACHI, STEFAN CEL MARE, CALEA PIETII, ION
CREANGA, TRANDAFIRILOR, STEFAN NEAGA, FRATIEI,
ALEXEI SCIUSEV, MARIA DRAGAN, MIHAI VITEAZU

PT49SG351F4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-02-28
08:30:00

2024-02-28
15:30:00

R. SINGEREI S. DUMBRAVITA PT323CD3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-02-28
08:30:00

2024-02-28
15:30:00

R. SINGEREI S. DUMBRAVITA PT323CD3F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-02-28
09:00:00

2024-02-28
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, OR. BIRUINTA, STR. PRIETENIEI, UZINEI,
INDEPENDENTEI, GAVRIIL MUZICESCU

PT418AL9
Reparatia
curente

LEC
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-02-28
09:00:00

2024-02-28
11:00:00

R. SINGEREI, OR. BIRUINTA, BLOC LOCATIV STR.
PRIETENIEI, NR. 17

PT418AL9
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2024-02-28
11:00:00

2024-02-28
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, OR. BIRUINTA, BLOC LOCATIV STR. UZINEI,
NR. 10A

PT418AL9
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2024-02-28
12:00:00

2024-02-28
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI STR. MIHAI EMINESCU, ARHANGHEL
MIHAIL, IOAN VODA CEL VITEAZ, CIPRIAN
PORUMBESCU, ALEXANDRU CEL BUN, ANTON CRIHAN

PT49SG351F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-02-28
12:00:00

2024-02-28
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI STR. MIHAI EMINESCU, ARHANGHEL
MIHAIL, IOAN VODA CEL VITEAZ, CIPRIAN
PORUMBESCU, ALEXANDRU CEL BUN, ANTON CRIHAN

PT49SG351F5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-02-29
09:00:00

2024-02-29
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI S. GHILICENI, CIOFU PT700CD3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-29
09:00:00

2024-02-29
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI S. GHILICENI, CIOFU PT704CD3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-29
09:00:00

2024-02-29
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI S. GHILICENI, CIOFU PT740CD3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-29
09:00:00

2024-02-29
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI S. GHILICENI, CIOFU PT741CD3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-29
09:00:00

2024-02-29
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI S. GHILICENI, CIOFU PT770CD3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-29
09:00:00

2024-02-29
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI S. GHILICENI, CIOFU PT785CD3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-29
09:00:00

2024-02-29
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI S. GHILICENI, CIOFU PT786CD3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-29
09:00:00

2024-02-29
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI S. GHILICENI, CIOFU PT788CD3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-02-29
09:00:00

2024-02-29
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI S. GHILICENI, CIOFU PT789CD3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-01
08:00:00

2024-03-01
12:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. ALEXEI MATEEVICI, SPORTIVILOR,
ALEXANDRU LAPUSNEANU, ALEXEI MATEEVICI,
BASARABIA,

PT75SG352F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-03-01
08:30:00

2024-03-01
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BILICENII VECHI EXTRAVILAN, S.
NICOLAEVCA EXTRAVILAN

PT357SG11012
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-01
08:30:00

2024-03-01
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BILICENII VECHI EXTRAVILAN, S.
NICOLAEVCA EXTRAVILAN

PT574SG11012
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-03-01
09:00:00

2024-03-01
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. CIMPIILOR, TUDOR VLADIMIRESCU,
SFINTUL GHEORGHE, ALEXANDRU PLAMADEALA,
AURELIU BUSUIOC, FIODOR DOSTOIEVSKI, VALERIU
GAFENCU, ANTON CEHOV, 1MAI, TUDOR ARGHEZI,
INDEPENDENTEI, MIHAIL TABARCEA, I. STRATAN

PT530SG11018

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-03-01
09:00:00

2024-03-01
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, BLOC LOCATIV STR. INDEPENDENTEI, NR.
121

PT517SG351F15
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2024-03-01
11:00:00

2024-03-01
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. ALEXEI MATEEVICI, ORHEI,
INDEPENDENTEI, MIORITA, CALEA RADOAIEI, VICTORIEI

PT75SG352F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-03-01
11:00:00

2024-03-01
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. ALEXEI MATEEVICI, ORHEI,
INDEPENDENTEI, MIORITA, CALEA RADOAIEI, VICTORIEI

PT75SG352F4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV


